Notice No. PIN
Commissioner District 3

City of St. Paul

19-045 20-29-22-31-0028

19-077 27-259-23-44-0075

19-169 36-29-23-23-0139

Commissioner District 4
City of Saint Paul .
19-014 04-28-23-34-0021

19-082 28-29-23-31-0034

19-140 33-29-23-41-0065

Commissioner District 5
City of Saint Paul
19-029 09-28-23-11-0079

19-037 11-28-23-21-0088

19-141 14-28-23-22-0083

Property Address
558 Ariington Avenue E
1179 Seminary Avenue

603 Edmund Avenue

1889 Fairmount Avenue

888 Prior Avenue North

390 Fry Street

1615 Stanford Avenue

0 Jefferson Avenue

0 Chatsworth Street S

2019 FORFEITURE LIST

CLASSIFICATION: NON-CONSERVATION LAND

Property Type Property Description

Residential
Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Single Family House -
Occupied

Vacant land

Duplex - Occupied

Single Family House -
Occupied

Vacant Building

‘

Vacant land

Single Fa'mily House -
Occupied

Vacant land

Vacant land

Lot Size
68' x 92'
40" x 134'

40'x 124'

50'x 123’

177"x 125'

40'x 120'

40'x 128'

15,925 Sq. Ft.

2,178 Sq. Ft.

Legal Description

Torrens: The West 68 feet of the East 136.79 feet of Lot 7, Block 1,
Auditors Subdivision No. 70.
Except the South 219.73 feet thereof.

Abstract: Lot 26, Block 3, Gilbert's Additiion

Abstract: Lot 20, Smith Subdivision of Block 12, Stinson’s Division of
St. Paul, Minn.

Abstract: Lot 23, Block 2, Underwood's First Addition to the City of

St. Paul, Ramsey County, Minn.
<

Torrens: Lot 19, 20 and 21, Block 4, Midway Heights
and
Torrens: Lot 22, Block 4, Midway Heights

Torrens: Lot 21, Block 2, Milham Park )

Torrens: Lot 8, Block 6, Macalester Villas

Torrens: Lots 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22 and 23, Block 13, Ridgewood
Park Addition

Abstract: Lot 9, Block 8, Birmingham’s Fourth Addition to St. Paul,
Minn




19-111

19-112

32-29-22-14-0111

32-29-22-14-0140

Commissioner District 6
City of Saint Paul

19-052

19-079

19-086

19-097

19-135

19-146

23-28-22-41-0056

28-29-22-23-0022

29-29-22-12-0163

29-29-22-42-0195

33-29-22-24-0044

35-29-22-12-0034

721 4th Street E

771 4th Street E

0 Burg Avenue

914 Cook Avenue E

595 Jessamine Avenue E

612 Wells Street

1035 Fremont Avenue

0 Margaret Street

2019 FORFEITURE LIST

CLASSIFICATION: NON-CONSERVATION LAND

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Single Family House -
Occupied

Vacant land

Vacant land

Single Family House -
Occupied

Vacant land

Vacant land

Vacant land

Vacant land

60' x 108’

40'x 120'

20'x137'

40'x 125'

34'x122'

40'x 125'

40'x 124'

5'x 292"

Abstract: Lot 9, and the East 1/2 of Lot 10, Block 24, Lyman Daytons
Addition to the City of Saint Paul

Abstract: Lot 15, Block 1, Highland Addition to St. Paul

Torrens: Lot 19, Block 4, Bachman Addition, except the
Northwesterly 1/2 thereof.

Abstfact: Lot 7, Block 4, Lockwood’s Addition to the City of St. Paul

Abstract: Lot 17, Block 2, Jos. R. Weide’s 4th Addition to St. Paul

Abstract: Lot 7, Stinson’s Subdivision of Block 36 of Arlington Hills
Add. to St. Paul

Torrens: Lot 25, Block 5, Skidmore’s Addition

Torrens: All of Lot 15, Block 2, Robert L. Ware’s Eastern Heights Acre
Lots, except the East 15 feet thereof, and also except the West 110
feet thereof.
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